
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 
31 

No. 

14 
46 
99 
25 
9 

15 
77 
76 

108 
88 

333 
2 

127 
28 
78 
86 
84 
8 

22 
7 
6 

89 
20 
3 

79 
83 

90D 
18 

50D 
70D 

98 

Name 

Lucas Ståhle 
Olle Tellstedt 
Casper Jonasson 
Viktor Dahl 
Olivia Jönsson 
Emmy Israelsson Nilsson 
Oliwer Bassolino 
Aston Fornborn 
Ludwig Oscarsson 
Benjamin Basic 
Vincent Rydje 
Vilma Sjöström 
Elvin Olsson 
Harry Samuelsson 
Isaac Morgan 
Milton Crona 
Elton Ivarsson 
Algot Good 
Clara Wallin 
Olle Forsberg 
Maximiliam Nilsson 
Annie Stenqvist 
Charlie Silfverduk 
Arvid Rosén 
Hampus Gärdebring 
Holger Sandström 
Vilgot Nilsson 
Albin Håkansson 
Caspian Knudsen 
Jamie Nyberg 
Theo Petersson 

Best Tm 

54.209 
54.413 
54.701 
54.802 
54.802 
54.807 
54.855 
54.874 
54.901 
54.909 
54.928 
55.008 
55.259 
55.268 
55.351 
55.377 
55.602 
55.638 
55.754 
55.789 
55.832 
55.891 
56.055 
56.203 
56.278 
56.418 
56.853 
56.874 
57.021 
57.242 
57.243 

Diff 

0.204 
0.492 
0.593 
0.593 
0.598 
0.646 
0.665 
0.692 
0.700 
0.719 
0.799 
1.050 
1.059 
1.142 
1.168 
1.393 
1.429 
1.545 
1.580 
1.623 
1.682 
1.846 
1.994 
2.069 
2.209 
2.644 
2.665 
2.812 
3.033 
3.034 

In Lap 

8 
9 

10 
7 

10 
9 
8 
6 
9 

10 
9 
7 
6 
6 
6 
8 
5 
9 
9 
8 
6 
9 

10 
9 
5 
5 
9 
9 

10 
10 
4 

Nat/State 

se 
se 
se 
se 
se 
se 
se 
se 
se 
se 
se 
se 
se 
se 
se 
se 
se 
se 
se 
se 
se 
se 
se 
se 
se 
se 
se 
se 
se 
se 
se 

Comment Club 

Malmö Automobilklubb 
Göteborgs Karting & Racing Club Team 13 
Helsingborgs Karting Klubb 
Järfälla Motorklubb 
Kartingsällskapet Klippan 
Kalmar Motorklubb 
FMCK Borås 
Järfälla Motorklubb 
FMCK Borås 
Kristianstads Kartingklubb 
Kristianstads Kartingklubb 
FMCK Borås 
Falkenbergs Motorklubb 
Jönköpings Karting Club 
Kristianstads Kartingklubb 
Jönköpings Karting Club 
Kristianstads Kartingklubb 
Gislaveds Motorklubb 
Kalmar Motorklubb 
Gislaveds Motorklubb 
Helsingborgs Karting Klubb 
Helsingborgs Karting Klubb 
Kalmar Motorklubb 
Gislaveds Motorklubb 
Kristianstads Kartingklubb 
Kalmar Motorklubb 
Helsingborgs Karting Klubb 
Malmö Automobilklubb 
Helsingborgs Karting Klubb 
Helsingborgs Karting Klubb 
Helsingborgs Karting Klubb 

Sponsor 

HighSpeed - Croc Promotion 
HighSpeed - Croc Promotion 

HighSpeed - Croc Promotion 

GGR Driver Program 

HighSpeed - Croc Promotion 

GGR Driver Program 

GGR Driver Program 

Sorted on best lap time
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Orbits 
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SKCC 5 - Söndag 

Micro 

Träning 

Practice (10:00 Time) started at 8:00:11 

KS Klippan 1,002 km 

2025-08-31 08:00 


